Master of Public Health - Semester 1 January 16-19, 2023

Module 108: Introduction to Health Policy and Management (HPM) Week 03
Coordinator: Suzanne Babich Room: GS MSH-EHESP 20, avenue George Sand 93210 Saint-Denis
Monday January 16 Tuesday January 17 Wednesday January 19 Thursday January 19 Friday

Room: GS + PS RdC Room: GS + PS RdC Room: GS + PS RdC Room : GS + PS RdC & 310

12:00 pm Lunch

Please note that small changes could occur due to factors beyond our control



Master of Public Health - Semester 1 January 23-26, 2023

Module 108: Introduction to Health Policy and Management (HPM) Week 04
Coordinator: Suzanne Babich Room: GS MSH-EHESP 20, avenue George Sand 93210 Saint-Denis
Monday January 23 Tuesday January 24 Wednesday January 25 Thursday January 26 Friday

Room: GS + PS RdC Room: GS + PS RdC Room: GS + PS RdC Room : GS + PS RdC & 310

1:15 pm Lunch

1:00-4:00 pm

Health systems Architecture &
Financing Part 2

Matthias Brunn, Science Po

Please note that small changes could occur due to factors beyond our control



Master of Public Health - Semester 2
Module 109: Introduction to Health policy and Management (HPM)

Coordinator: Suzanne Babich

Feburary 13-16, 2023
Week 07

Room: GS MSH-EHESP 20, avenue George Sand 93210 Saint-Denis

Monday February 13

Tuesday February 14

Wednesday February 15

Thursday February 16

Friday

Room: GS + PS RdC

12:00 pm Lunch

Room: GS + PS RdC

Room: GS + PS RdC

Adjourn

Room : GS + PSRdC & 310

Please note that small changes could occur due to factors beyond our control




Master of Public Health - Semester 2
Module 109: Introduction to Health policy and management (HPM)

Coordinator: Suzanne Babich

February 20-23, 2023
Week 08

Room: GS MSH-EHESP 20, avenue George Sand 93210 Saint-Denis

Monday February 20

Tuesday February 21

Wednesday February 22

Thursday February 23

Friday

Room: GS + PS RdC

12:00 pm Lunch

Room: GS + PS RdC

Room: GS + PS RdC

Adjourn

Room : GS + PSRdC & 310

Please note that small changes could occur due to factors beyond our control




Master of Public Health - Semester 2 March 20-23, 2023

Module 110: Introduction to Health policy and management (HPM) Week 12
Coordinator: Suzanne Babich Room: GS MSH-EHESP 20, avenue George Sand 93210 Saint-Denis
Monday March 20 Tuesday March 21 Wednesday March 22 Thursday March 23 Friday

Room: GS + PS RdC Room: GS + PS RdC Room: GS + PS RdC

10:00 am (Note later start time

12:00 pm Lunch

Adjourn

Please note that small changes could occur due to factors beyond our control



Master of Public Health - Semester 2 March 27-30, 2023

Module 110: Introduction to Health policy and management (HPM) Week 13
Coordinator: Suzanne Babich Room: GS MSH-EHESP 20, avenue George Sand 93210 Saint-Denis
Monday March 27 Tuesday March 28 Wednesday March 29 Thursday March 30 Friday March 18

Room: Room: Room:

12:00 pm Lunch

Adjourn

ROOM GS= Large Room Rez-de Chaussée /Ground Floor
PS: Petite Salle Rez-de - Chaussée/Ground Floor

Please note that small changes could occur due to factors beyond our control



